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

NEW 3+31470 S DOHENY DR $1,699,0001-417-287538 *

NEW 1+111345 MONTANA AVE $2,7501-417-287676 p.150

NEW 1+211343 MONTANA AVE $2,9501-417-287670 p.150

rev 2+32023 KENDRA CT $1,995,0001-417-249416 p.150

rev 4+42362 APOLLO DR $2,995,0001-417-286458 *

rev 2+29950 DURANT DR #207 $950,0001-417-285018 *

632H2 rev 4+3240 S OAKHURST DR $3,295,0001-517-285274 *

 SUNDAY OPEN HOUSE DIRECTORY
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Open Tue. 11/14 from 11-1:30pm & Sun.11/19 1-4pm

Beverlywood Home

Sabrina Zamel

$1,699,000Offered At

1470 S DOHENY DR.

310-383-3206

www.mdpropertiesla.com

This charming home is located in the highly sought 
after Beverlywood area just south of Pico Blvd. (not 
in the HOA). Just a minute walk to Pico Blvd. next 
to houses of worship, restaurants, & shops. This 3 
bedroom home features a large formal living room with 

hardwood floors, large windows and a bricked fireplace. 
This gem has a large open kitchen, a bright family room 
with a skylight and attached garage.With a great layout 
and beautiful natural light, this home is a must see.
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Buyer advised to independently verify the accuracy of all information including square footage, lot size or other information obtained by public records by Seller/Agent through personal inspection. Property is sold in its "AS IS" condition. Offers to include proof 
of funds. Seller selects services.

Tuesday 11/14/2017 11:00 - 2:00

Spectacular 
1928 Spanish 

Duplex

$2,295,000

2150 Hillhurst Ave.

323 N Orange DR

Mason Canter Rachael Brook

This Majestic 1928 Spanish Duplex captures your 

heart with old world elegance & charm. Each 

3BR/2BA offers LG rooms w unique details; exposed 

beams in living rm, fireplc. LG dining rm, breakfast 

rm, Updated Kitchen, Viking hood 6 burner stove 

XL fridge, DW, marble counter, laundry rm, W/D, 

3107223161

MASONCANTER.COM
Los Angeles, CA 90027

nanny's quarters, Huge Master & 2nd BR, LG BA. 

Wood flrs throughout, Custom built-ins, Central 

AC/Heat.  3 stall brick parking corral, fountain, 

Spanish tile, lush plants/trees. Lower Unit w private 

yard & spa
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Do not miss this opportunity to see this unit! Buyer and buyers agent to do their own due diligence.

Tuesday November 14th from 11-2 pm

Hancock Park's Finest Condo

Brian Vincent Moore 1801 Hillhurst Ave

This is a rare opportunity to own a wonderful 3 bedroom 
1926 character condo in Hancock Park. The Landmark 
Country Club Manor was built by legendary Architect 
Leland Bryant. Sophisticated Luxury building with 24-Hour 
Doorman & Staff, 24-hour Valet Parking available, workout 

$2,000,000Offered At

316 N ROSSMORE AVE #305

310-849-4990

gym, extra storage, laundry on site, on-site manager, manicured 
landscaped grounds, & lobby that highlights the Buildings 1920's 
details. Kitchen has Viking stainless steel fridge, Viking stove, & 
a Dacor stainless oven.

Los Angeles CA 90027
LAVintageHomes.com
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Information provided by seller or third-party sources.  Information not verified or guaranteed.  Some features may be without 
permits.  Buyer to investigate all measurements, permits and other information to their own satisfaction with appropriate 
professionals and official records. CalBRE#01275213

Sat/Sun Nov. 11 & 12; 1-4pm

NEW LISTING!

Sandi Begin Forgey 1030 Foothill Blvd.

This is it!  The perfect 4 bedroom, 3 bath tri-level floorplan!  
The perfect yard with beautifully manicured gardens, gated 
pool & mountain views!  The perfect upgrades including 
HW floors, crown moldings, custom built-ins & newer 
kitchen appliances! The perfect highly sought-after Pinecrest 

$1,285,000Offered At

5414 PINERIDGE DR

818.635.0804

neighborhood of La Crescenta with sidewalks and underground 
utilities!   The perfect Blue Ribbon school district!  The perfect 
home for entertaining during the holidays!  Wecome home! 
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
top of the line appliances with large breakfast area over 
looking into the backyards and swimming pool.Easy to show

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-242076

*$500K REDUCTION!* BEVERLY HILLS 
3600 SF LUXURY CONDO (2015)

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES+CANTER 310.704.4248

3+4
460 N PALM DR #305

$3,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Unprecedented luxury residence in prime Beverly Hills’ 
newest (2015) “5-star” concierge doorman condominium 
building, “460 Palm.” Rare ultra spacious 3600 SF, 3BD/4BA, 
is the largest floor plan available. An entertainer's dream with 
amazing city views, sliding Fleetwood windows, seamless 
indoor/outdoor floor plan, modern gourmet Chef's kitchen, 
private home theater, & outdoor terraces.

www.460Palm305.com

Open red11-2

MLS#17-285384

BEAUTIFUL HOME WITH JETLINER 
VIEWS

PARTNERS TRUST SANTA
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

3+4
410 WALKER DR

$7,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully designed Sophisticated 3BR, 3.5BA + Den home 
in Trousdale w/explosive jetliner views of city, mountains & 
marina. Entr into this priv oasis which entails open flr plan for 
ent, tile entry, HW flrs, a grmet chef’s kit w/walk-in pan, Sub 
Zero & Viking appli opens to brkft area, Lg fam rm w/FP, flr 
to ceiling windows, DR, + office/den w/FP. Lavish mstr suite 
lrge walk-in closet, sliding drs that lead to patio, 3rd BR en 
suite & Ldry rm off  kit. Surround sound throughout

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-250894

MEDITERRANEAN ESTATE IN BEVERLY 
HILLS FLATS

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Katia Miramontes 310-310-0324

6+6
716 N BEVERLY DR

$9,250,000 1sty-MEDITERRANEAN

BH Estate offering 6 bed/6 bath home is over 5300sqft w/
high ceilings and light filled rooms that open to a beautifully 
landscaped yard with pool, spa and walls of mature hedges 
for privacy. Entryway reveal single level open floor plan, 
dining room, step-down living room w/fireplace. Family room 
w/bar overlooks the yard and is adjacent to chef's kitchen 
w/SS appliances and island breakfast area. The spacious 
master suite opens to the pool area and has dual dressing 
areas, closets and spa tub.

Available for Lease $19,500/month

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-257416

REDUCED TO SELL OR LEASE! 
MAJESTIC 2STY MEDITERRANEAN

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

5+6
605 N ARDEN DR

$8,995,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

ALSO FOR LEASE AT $20,000/MONTH! GLAMOROUS 
MEDITERRANEAN WITH AUTHENTIC DECO-ERA DETAILS. 
DRAMATIC ENTRY WITH SWEEPING STAIRCASE LEADS 
TO SUNLIT ROOMS WITH WOOD & STONE FLOORS. 
4 GENEROUS BD SUITES + FAMILY AREA UP. MAID'S 
QUARTERS DOWN. SEPARATE LIBRARY & FAMILY 
ROOM. FABULOUS CENTER-ISLE KITCHEN WITH NEW 
APPLIANCES. KITCHEN & FAMILY ROOM OPEN TO RESORT-
LIKE GROUNDS WITH POOL, PATIOS, SPORT COURT, AND 
ELEVATED VIEWING TERRACE. PERCHED ABOVE A MOST 
DESIRABLE QUIET ROAD FOR MAXIMUM CURB APPEAL.

WWW.605ARDEN.COM

Refresh. red9995000
11-2

MLS#17-286390

SOTHEBYS INTL REALTY
Andrea Alberts 310 777 5105

3+3
467 S SPALDING DR

$3,350,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Traditional home in Beverly Hills, 9000 sq ft lot. Move right 
into this 3+3 as a starter residence, or develop/remodel it 
into your dream home.Classic details: gleaming hdwd floors, 
lg bedrooms, Formal LR ,DR  + Family room with full walk-
in bar. Master Suite offers a large bthrm with sunken tub, 
tons of closet space, and picturesque windows overlooking 
the large, grassy  bkyd. Room for a small pool. beautiful 
ldscaping,Minutes from the best shopping, dining, in Beverly 
Hills  and  Century City.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl

Open NEW11-2

TENNIS COURT ESTATE IN PRIME 
BEVERLY HILLS

RODEO REALTY - BH
Josh Flagg 310.720.3524

6+9
1123 EL RETIRO WAY

$19,995,000

PRIME North of Sunset Location in the most prestigious 
area of a Beverly Hills. This magnificent tennis court estate 
features five bedrooms and 6 baths plus a huge guest 
house  larger then some homes on the 500 block! Featuring 
a magnificent double staircase, formal living room, dining 
room, family room and gourmet kitchen, theatre, and one 
of the greatest master suites in Los Angeles. This home 
features the most exquisite custom attention to detail you 
have ever seen.

Range, Refrigerator, Fireplace, BBQ

Open NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#17-276318

PERFECT PIED-À-TERRE

THE AGENCY
M. Schwartz Z. Sklar 424.230.3716

3+3
2552 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$3,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Elegant architectural, designer done home in the hills. 
Gorgeously reinvented three bedroom, three bath 
masterpiece on nearly three-fourths of an acre. Bright, open 
floor plan. Warm living room with fireplace and skylight. 
Large chef's kitchen. Tranquil and private backyard with 
lush landscaping and newly remodeled pool/spa. A second 
master suite with custom built-ins. Patio with water fountain. 
Large master with fireplace, sitting area and private hillside 
patio. Custom walk-in closet.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-287230

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Jennifer Eckert

4+5
2180 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$2,168,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Completely renovated Beverly Hills beauty w/ no expense 
spared. Open floor plan w/ sunken living room feat. marble 
fireplace, dining & bar area, & La Cantina glass doors folding 
out to the pool area. The cook's kitchen features European 
cabinets, quartz countertops, & Thermador appliances. All 4 
bedrooms boast en suite baths, & the master suite features 
contemporary vanity, Hansgrohe fixtures, & glass sliders 
leading out to the pool. Succulents & trees abound in your 
private hillside retreat.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-269720

MAJOR $305K REDUCTION! MODERN 
BEVERLY HILLS "ART-LOFT" HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310-704-4248

4+5
2376 KIMRIDGE ROAD

$4,195,000 MODERN

Stunning Beverly Hills Residence created with exquisite 
attention to every detail in 2017 situated on a quiet cul-
de-sac street. This uber-sexy entertainer's sanctuary has 
a massive interior open floor plan living/dining area with 
extraordinary light, immense scale, and dramatic 14ft ceilings 
offering an elevated lifestyle experience! Custom gourmet 
Bauformat German kitchen. Spectacular 1850sf rooftop! The 
over 4500sf, 4 bedroom, 4.5 bathroom showpiece features 2 
luxurious master bedroom suites.

WWW.2376KIMRIDGE.COM

Open red11-2

MLS#17-278242

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Laleh Sheikh-Astaneh 310-888-3762

3+4
9572 STUART LN

$1,950,000 CONTEMP MED

This beautiful and charming gated home situated on a cul-
de-sac in a wonderful BHPO location off Coldwater Canyon 
features a unique and spacious grand room with an easy 
indoor and outdoor living area that flows into a large dining 
room from one side and the backyard from the other. The 
dining room features Italian marble flooring and opens to 
a beautiful kitchen that includes a breakfast area, Viking 
range, Subzero refrigerator, Bosch dishwasher and an array 
of cabinets .

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,

Open red2300000
11-2

MLS#17-280660

GATED CONTEMP. WITH PANORAMIC 
VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-650-8480

4+6
13331 MULHOLLAND DR

$6,950,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Grand 2 story Contemp. on private promontory. 4BR 6BA 
6,700+ sf int. 53,000+ sf lot. Majestic CA Oaks, lush 
landscaping & tranquil refection pond create a serene 
sanctuary. FP in Fam Rm & Mstr Suite. Gourmet Kit. Gated 
motor court with ample parking. 3 car garage, elec. car 
charging station.

Views of City Lights & San Gabriel Mntns

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-279794

SUPERLATIVE PRIVATE ESTATE IN DEEP 
CANYON WITH POOL/SPA

TELES PROPERTIES
Chris Pickett/ Ernie C. 424-202-3230

5+4.5
2915 DEEP CANYON DR

$4,189,000 TRADITIONAL

Superlative estate in Deep Canyon offers resort atmosphere, 
center island kitchen generous master suite w/ jetted tub, 
multiple walk-in closets & ample guest or kid’s suites. Splash 
in the luxurious pool or create culinary feasts at the double 
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
ABOVE SUNSET BLVD

JOHN AAROE GROUP
AARON MONTELONGO 310-600-0288

4+4
1440 N KINGS RD

$3,989,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Contemporary of superior quality and modern design. 
Gallery entry leads to huge open living spaces, flooded with 
natural light. Two master suites plus two additional en-suite 
bedrooms. City views, large open gourmet kitchen with top 
of the line appliances. Guest suite/media room with projector 
and surround sound. Beautiful mix of surfaces throughout. 
Sparkling Pool with dramatic waterfall, in a lush and intimate 
setting.

APPX 5 HOMES ABOVE SUNSET BLVD

Refresh. red4095000
11-2
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MLS#16-180398

GREAT PRICE IN PRIME BIRD STREETS

SOTHEBY'S
Leanna + Victoria Risko (310)2707627

2+3
9291 FLICKER PL

$3,850,000 MID-CENTURY

New price on Bird Streets pied- á-terre at the end of very 
private cul-de-sac with head on city and ocean views. Flat 
pad surrounded by mature trees lining the view. Has not 
been on the market in 23 years. The best hidden spot in the 
Birds available now!

Search 9291 Flicker PL on Youtube.com

Refresh. red11-2

MLS#17-250026

200-DEGREE JETLINER VIEWS ON THE 
MULHOLLAND CORRIDOR!

L.A. LUXE GROUP | KW
C.Gray | J. Yarbrough 310.734.2100

4+4.5
8647 EDWIN DR

$3,599,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

MAJOR REDUCTION! Located in one of the most desirable 
locations and on one of the best view lots in the city, this 
4BR/4.5BA residence is a contemporary masterpiece at the 
top of Laurel Canyon off of the famed Mulholland corridor. 
Views abound from the public rooms, the pool deck. Within 
the walls of this 4,162 sq.ft. home: Open floor plan with 
breathtaking north-facing views, towering ceilings, en-suite 
bedrooms. BONUS ALERT: Located in the highly-desirable 
Wonderland School District!

www.EdwinDrive.com

Open red3899000
11-2 VIEWS!

MLS#17-259068

LIVING ON THE EDGE

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton 310.858.5474

7+8
9200 SWALLOW DR

$16,995,000 MODERN

For more information, please visit www.Swallow-Modern.
com.

Co-Listed w/ Altman Brothers

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-263824

LEGAL STEAL AT $12,000,000

HILTON & HYLAND
Gary Gold 310.741.0505

3+4
9305 NIGHTINGALE DR

$12,000,000 MODERN

Perched atop the Sunset Strip's most coveted Bird Street, 
this magnificent modern has voluminous rooms, custom 
woods and fire & water elements creating a warmth rarely 
seen in modern architecture. Hi-ceilings w/full-story 
windows bring the outside in, providing panoramic views of 
the city. Chef's kitchen opens to massive family room w/wet 
bar. Infinity edged pool and fire pit for entertaining. Private 
master bedroom and bath have awe-inspiring city lights 
views. Also available for lease.

Co-Listed w/Danny Preston | Kelton Group

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-258414

CUSTOM DESIGNED ARCHITECTURAL 
WWW.7107MACAPA.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Rande Gray 310-614-2839

5+8
7107 MACAPA DR

$7,499,600 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Nestled in highly desired Hwd Hills w/ explosive city 
lights & mountain views. A work of art! Refined design 
aesthetic includes: interior open courtyard, floating open 
tread staircase, floor-to-ceiling automated pocket door 
systems, built in custom cabinetry, amazing home theater-
screening room. Nearly 6000 sf, 5 bedrooms, massage room, 
maids suite, 8 baths. Situated on a private 17,500 sf lot with 
panoramic views, zero-edge pool, outdoor kit/bar, spa & 
state-of-the-art home automation system.

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-272560

SUNSET STRIP RE-IMAGINED SPANISH 
CONTEMPORARY

THE AGENCY
Jon Grauman 4242382484

4+5
8157 LAUREL VIEW DR

$5,995,000 SPANISH

A very special, reimagined Spanish contemporary with 
exquisite design and sophistication. Enter into an expansive 
open space with soaring ceilings, multiple entertaining areas, 
dining space, and chef’s kitchen. Open floor plan is encircled 
by tall windows and French doors, which flood the room with 
natural light and create wonderful indoor-outdoor living. The 
backyard is immensely private with a sparkling pool, covered 
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
RENOVATED WITH GREAT VIEWS

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Michael Mikail 310-617-6272

3+3
10433 WILSHIRE #604

$6,995 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Renowned L.A. Designer owned Condo on coveted Wilshire 
Corridor. Exquisitely redesigned, rebuilt & renovated in 2017 
W/ top of the line material for Beautiful modern design with 
exceptional taste, finishes and craftsmanship.Custom south 
west facing 3 BR, 3 BA corner loc CDM with new floor to 
ceiling sliding doors & windows in living room, formal dining 
and kitch which open to balcony and all share amazing city 
views. Spacious &  open living room which lead to formal 
dining & modern kitchen.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#17-285812

RARE BRENTWOOD GLEN IN PRIME, 
QUIET LOCATION ON HOMEDALE

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Diane Forbes Halliburton 3103396486

3+3
11368 HOMEDALE ST

$2,148,000 TRADITIONAL

This wonderful traditional home epitomizes Brentwood 
Glen living with the perfect balance of privacy and room 
for entertaining. Two master suites, one up and one down, 
are just the beginning, with additional maid's quarters and 
a bonus room that works great as an office or nursery. The 
possibilities here are endless. Have a backyard barbecue by 
the pool, or go explore your new neighborhood on a sunny 
afternoon in one of the best neighborhoods on the Westside!

www.forbeshalliburton.com

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#17-285238

NEW TRADITIONAL IN THE HEART OF 
BRENTWOOD

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Robert Winans 310-722-8456

5+6
205 S CARMELINA AVE

$5,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Beautifully appointed with a grass lawn, pool with spa, 
enclosed cabana/rec room, and a hard-scape patio complete 
with barbeque and fire pit. The interior features high ceilings, 
skylights, an expansive two-story foyer, custom molding and 
paneling, and tall, light-filled windows. Media room, wine 
closet, breakfast nook, pantry, and gourmet kitchen. A family 
room with floor to ceiling sliders leads to an expansive back 
yard, where high fences and bushes give unique privacy. Not 
to be missed!

Open rev11-2

SOPHISTICATED ELEGANCE!

REMAX GATEWAY
JASON FELD 310-775-5911

2+2
2220 THE TER

$1,549,000 2sty-MONTEREY COLONIAL

'The Terrace', a gated community located in Mountaingate. 
Amazing view! Rarely available 'end' location w/ only one 
common wall, & many windows to bring natural light into the 
home.  Hardwood floors, stately marble fplc in LR.  Spacious 
eat-in kitchen with white cabinetry, granite counters, center 
island, & high end SS appl. Split-level floor plan has a cozy 
den w/ addtnl fplc. Recently renovated master bath.  Private 
in-ground spa, fire-pit, patio seating area & custom koi pond.

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-288486

CRESTWOOD HILLS UPDATED MID 
CENTURY HOME!

Joyce Gottlieb 310-283-8931

3+2
1080 N KENTER AVE

$1,988,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

The home in the hills you've been waiting for! A magical 
setting with canyon views  all around! Modern flexible floor 
plan, 3 bedroom, or 2+ family rm, 2 baths, 2 car garage, not 
a carport! This is a very special property!Send your buyers!

Join us for Taco Tuesday!

Lunch NEW11-2 631E1

EXQUISITE DREAM HOME AT END OF A 
BRENTWOOD GLEN CUL-DE-SAC!

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.993.2303

4+3
11445 WATERFORD ST

$2,399,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

2-story romantic Mediterranean rebuilt in 2001. Entry w/
high ceilings, custom Spanish tile work & archways. Flowing 
floorplan ideal for entertaining w/dramatic living rm w/high 
beamed ceilings & 2-sided fpl leading to family rm & formal 
dining rm. Family rm flows into ?Chef's kitch w/French 
drs to "Tuscan Gardens". Mstr Suite & 2nd bed en-suite 
upstairs. Mstr w/high beamed ceiling, custom walk-in closet 
& balcony. 2 additional beds & full bath downstairs. Huge 
beautiful “bonus room” w/built-ins

4 bd+ 3 Ba+ Family Rm+ Great Bonus Rm

Open NEW11-2

CONTEMPORARY WITH PARKLIKE 
YARD

TELES PROPERTIES
Melissa Alt 424-202-3232

5+4
356 N SKYEWIAY RD

$3,188,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Enter into the soaring entryway filled with art & experience a 
sophisticated contemporary w/ high ceiling, skylights, french 
doors & a fabulous floor plan. Living room, formal dining 
room, & family room open into a private oasis w/ dining 
pavilion & outdoor kit - perfect for al fresco entertaining. 
Gourmet kit w/ center island opens to fam rm. Huge master 
suite with 2 walk-in closets, bth w/ dual sinks, spa tub, 
& shower. Adj sitting room/study. 2 car attached garage. 
Kenter School district.

Open NEW11-2

LOWER MANDEVILLE CHIC HAMPTONS 
STYLE HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Brett Duffy (310)230-3716

5+4.5
1969 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$3,495,000 TRADITIONAL

This beautifully maintained 3,800 sq. ft. 5bd 4.50ba single 
story Hamptons Traditional is located on a semi private lane 
off of Lower Mandeville Canyon.The inviting front entry leads 
into a generous living room with fireplace.  There is a den 
with built-in bookcases, dining room and lrg bonus/family 
room off of the kitchen.  Master suite with sumptuous bath 
includes a spa tub and steam shower. 4 add'l bedrooms 
include a maid’s room with bath. Tree lined landscaped rear 
yard with pool and spa.

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-283168

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Tara Alpin 310-614-4952

5+4
11325 FARLIN ST

$3,795,000 CONTEMP MED

A Beautiful Reimagined Spanish Contemporary w/ 5 
bedroom, 5 bath in prime Brentwood. Completely rebuilt w/ 
an open light filled floorpan, hardwood floors, private dinning 
room, double master suites, large walk in closets, wood 
burning fireplace, and Gaggenau appliances. Tall windows 
& french doors that create wonderful indoor-outdoor living. 
Oversized private back yard great for outdoor dinning & 
entertaining. A True Gem in Prime Brentwood location with 
A+ schools, shops and restaurants nearby.

http://www.11325Farlin.com

Open NEW11-2

NEW EAST COAST TRADITIONAL W/
RARE, HUGE FLAT BACKYARD!

COLDWELL BANKER
Todd Baker 310-801-1475

5+7
2322 CHERYL PL

$5,395,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Exceptional new Traditional with rare, huge flat backyard. 
Major ground up construction on a 15,000 sq. foot lot w/ 
soaring two-story foyer and light-filled open flow. Wonderful 
home for entertaining, with expansive living, dining, and 
great rooms. Elegant master suite aerie with. Three additional 
bedrooms up, all with ensuite baths. Sparkling pool, spa, and 
BBQ bar for dining al fresco. A mountain ridge oasis with 
serene views. blending indoor/outdoor living, comfort, and 
unparalleled design.

www.2322Cheryl.com

Open NEW11-2
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06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-287434

UNPARALLELED OPPORTUNITY TO LIVE 
IN BRENTWOOD!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Gary Limjap 310.430.0818

1+1
622 S BARRINGTON AVE #100

$528,000 CONTEMPORARY

1 bedroom + 1 bath Condo in prime Brentwood location. 
Unit has a well laid out floor plan w/only one common wall 
& bamboo floors throughout. Redone open kitchen w/granite 
counters, glass tile backsplash, stainless steel appliances 
& breakfast bar. Recessed lights throughout. Private patio 
has direct access to  newly finished lounging pool & spa 
area. Spacious master suite w/2 closets. Central heat & AC. 
Master bath has separate bath & shower. Amenities include 
gym. 1 car security parking.

Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Intrcm,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#17-264530

LUXE HAMPTONS RETREAT ON THE 
MOST COVETED STREET IN CHEVIOT!

CB - BEVERLY HILLS N
Ben Lee 3107046580

5+7
2715 FORRESTER DR

$5,595,000 TRADITIONAL

Impeccably designed new construction w/5 beds, 7 baths, 
office & 2 bonus rooms in 6414 sq ft. Formal living & dining 
rooms. Gourmet eat-in kitchen. Great room w/office & 
powder rm opens to lush rear yard w/outdoor kitchen & fpl. 
Lower level speakeasy-esque tavern and fun zone, climate 
controlled wine storage, guest bed w/bath, laundry rm + 
powder rm. The top floor has four lg bedroom suites. Master 
w/fpl, balcony, bonus rm, 5-star bath & walk-in closet.

Open NEW11-2

CLASSIC MID-CENTURY BY ACCLAIMED 
ARCHITECT EDWARD FICKETT

KELLER WILLIAMS
Pete Castro (310) 482-2100

3+2
2854 DUNLEER PL

$1,299,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Fantastic curb appeal welcomes you to this sunny home 
nestled on a knoll. Refinished parquet floors, new vinyl in 
kitchen & bathrooms, & design elements such as unique 
floating wall effect. Living room w/ frplc & views of lush 
yard, showcasing Fickett’s aesthetic of bringing the outside 
in. Galley kitchen w/ eat-in area.  Magical garden designed 
by notable landscape architect. Great cul-de-sac street 
in sought-after Overland School district, close to metro, 
freeway, parks, restaurants, shopping.

www.2854dunleer.com

Open NEW11-2 632-E6

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#17-285904

A MUST SEE CONTEMPORARY STYLE 
HOME IN FAIRCREST HEIGHTS!

COLDWELL BANKER
Joyce Essex Harvey 310-922-7476

5+6
1664 HI POINT ST

$2,299,900 CONTEMPORARY

5BR/5.5BA home in Faircrest Heights (one of the up-and-
coming LA neighborhoods). The home has a sophisticated 
look & style with a large sized well-manicured front yard & a 
pool in the backyard w/patio area. LR w/frplc & high clngs. 
Bright & open flr plan so rooms easily flow from the chef's 
kitchen w/center isl, dining area & family rm. Upstairs master 
BR w/balcony, frplce & walk-in closet. 3 addl BR suites 
upstairs & 1 BR suite down. Wood flrs, high end appliances, 
2 car garage w/direct access.

www.HiPointSt.com

Open NEW11-2

EXQUISITELY RENOVATED 4 BED, 3 
BATH MID-CENTURY HOME!

RE/MAX WEST LA
Ron Losch | Rory Posin 310-701-4111

4+3
2320 BEVERWIL DR

$1,999,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Featuring a bright & open floor plan flooded w/natural light, 
the main living areas seamlessly flow from the family room 
to the dining area and onto the gourmet kitchen which is 
beautifully upgraded w/elegant Carrera counter tops, custom 
cabinetry & s/s appliances. Master suite provides a decadent 
master bath w/a unique blend of stone & tile finishes. 
Sun-filled loft provides a quintessential home office/study 
overlooking the main living areas. Lush landscaped yard 
perfect for entertaining!

www.RESULTSRealEstateGroup.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-287538

MD PROPERTIES
Sabrina Zamel 310-383-3206

3+2
1470 S DOHENY DR

$1,699,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

This charming home is located in the highly sought after 
Beverlywood area just south of Pico Blvd. (not in the HOA). 
Just a minute walk to Pico Blvd. next to houses of worship, 
restaurants, & shops. This 3 bedroom home features a large 
formal living room with hardwood floors, large windows and 
a bricked fireplace. This gem has a large open kitchen, a 
bright family room with a skylight and attached garage. 
With a great layout and beautiful natural light, this home is 
a must see.

Blt-Ins,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-1:30

MLS#17-285316

VIEWS!

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Robin Fox 310 490-6540

3+2
3029 CASTLE HEIGHTS AVE

$1,475,000 1sty-CAPE COD

Here is what you have been waiting for... a charming home 
on a huge view lot in a great Cheviot Hills/Beverlywood 
adjacent area! The lovely Cape Cod 3 bedroom, 1 1/2 bath 
home has been remodeled with a new roof, HVAC, solar 
energy system, and double glazed windows. The spacious 
backyard is ready for a large outdoor kitchen, swimming 
pool, and lush gardens. This will be the gorgeous home 
of your dreams and represents the perfect opportunity for 
adding-on or building. It will go fast!

Solar, Built-ins, HVAC

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-288290

STYLISH AND PRISTINE 3BR CONDO IN 
PRIME BEVERLYWOOD AREA

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives 3108581902

3+2
8866 ALCOTT ST #203

$895,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stylish 3BR+2BA condo w/spacious flr plan located in prime 
Beverlywood area. Features open LR & DR w/fp, gourmet 
granite kitchen w/SS appls, master suite w/lrg walk-in closet 
& luxurious master BA. Highlights include 2 balconies, hrdwd 
flrs, custom built-ins & laundry in unit. Controlled access 
building w/subterranean 2-car tandem parking. Ideal layout 
& southwestern exposure provide good sunlight thruout the 
day & tree top views from every room. Close to BH, Century 
City & Pico/Beverly shops.

8866AlcottStreet203.com

Open NEW11-2

15,000+ real estate professionals. Working together, to make homeownership happen.
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10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-284946

2-STORY PENTHOUSE UNIT W/ CITY 
VIEWS & PRIVATE ROOFTOP DECK

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER

2+3
930 N DOHENY DR #417

$1,249,000 CONTEMP MED

Fabulous updated 2-story Penthouse w/ gorgeous city views 
and private rooftop deck. Highly desirable Mediterranean 
style building located in prime West Hollywood. This bright 
corner unit boasts a living room w/ fireplace & high ceilings, 
a loft area that opens out to a private rooftop patio, large 
master w/ spa bathroom & walk-in closet, chef's kitchen 
w/ top end appliances, and a 2nd bedroom/office w/ in 
suite bathroom. Amenities incl: concierge, pool, spa, sauna, 
recreation room and a gym.

www.STJAMESCANTER.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-287242

SOPHISTICATED CONDO IN RENOWN 
AIA CAROLWOOD COMPLEX

GOLD STAR REALTY
Guy Fedele 310-770-4444

2+3
1033 CAROL DR #104

$1,149,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

LOCATED IN THE AWARD-WINNING CAROLWOOD 
CONDOMINIUMS COMPLEX BY RON GOLDMAN AIA. JUST 
STEPS FROM SUNSET STRIP, BEVERLY HILLS AND THE 
BEST OF WEST HOLLYWOOD. QUIET AND SOPHISTICATED 
TWO STORY UNIT FEATURES 2 BEDROOMS, 2.5 BATHS, 
STEP DOWN LIVING AREA WITH FIREPLACE & SOARING 
CEILINGS LEAD TO A PRIVATE PATIO. UPDATED KITCHEN 
& BATHS, STAINLESS APPLIANCES, WASHER/DRYER, 
GUERIN FIXTURES, RECESSED & LOW VOLT LIGHTING, 
SOUND SYSTEM & FLOOR TO CEILING WINDOWS. 
COMPLEX HAS GYM, POOL, SPA & 2 PKG SPACES.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg, Washer

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-287620

BEAUTIFULLY DONE 2 BD + 2 BA 
CONDO

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Tyler Kimball 424.333.1979

2+2
625 N FLORES ST #203

$785,000 TRADITIONAL

Beautifully done 2 bd + 2 ba condo. Modern in style, the 
residence boasts a spacious master bdrm, w/walk through 
closet, & en suite bath. The 2nd bdrm, located off the living 
space, claims its own en suite bath. A balcony overlooking 
off this stunning condominium, sure to bring a sense of pride 
to its owner. Located just moments from the heart of West 
Hollywood & seconds from Melrose, this is the quintessential 
living space for those looking to live & enjoy the most that 
Los Angeles has to offer

625flores203.aaroe.site

Open NEW11-2

MID-CENTURY BUILDING/2+1 CONDO 
IN SUPERB LOCATION OF WEHO

RE/MAX ESTATES/KW
Joan Moon/Wendy Kaye 310-210-6855

2+1
1233 N LAUREL AVE, UNIT 107

$627,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

North of Santa Monica Blvd.; south of Sunset and less 
than a block to many cafes, restaurants and shops, this 
2+1 condo is located on a gorgeous leafy street w/mature 
trees.  Very private downstairs unit perfectly set up with 
a bedroom on each side.  Balcony off living room.  Exotic 
mahogany finishes, wood flooring, remodeled bath w/
spa tub, euro tile and wash basins.  Wet bar & granite 
countertops in remodeled kitchen. W/D in unit.  Secure 
parking underground. Coded entry building. Low HOA's.

washer/dryer/stove/refer

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-279738

BREATHTAKING TOWNHOUSE IN THE 
HEART OF WEST HOLLYWOOD!

HILTON & HYLAND
Ladd Jackson 310.346.1744

3+3
912 N SAN VICENTE BLVD #5

$1,549,000 CONTEMPORARY

This designer finished unit offers the ultimate in luxury & 
lifestyle with an open floor plan, three bedrooms plus loft, 
living room with 20" ceilings, large walk-in closets in the 
master, contemporary kitchen with Viking appliances and 
breakfast bar, hardwood floors throughout,  five generous 
terraces and stunning roof deck with a hot tub.  Awe-
inspiring nearly 360-degree panoramic views from this 
south-east facing private end unit, capturing the DTLA 
skyline, Hollywood Hills, and Century City.

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-274456

AWARD WINNING ARCHITECTURAL 
TREASURE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Valerie Nickerson 310-248-6458

2+2.5
1033 CAROL DR #103

$1,199,000 CONTEMPORARY

Sophisticated Chic Townhouse in the 'Carolwood' award 
winning Architectural Building. Outdoors meets indoors in 
this park like environment. Main floor has open dining and 
step down living area with wood floors, hi ceilings, frplc, 
patio w/ trees and fountain. Ktchn with Brkfst area, wte 
cabinetry, Subway tile, Blk Granite counters, Upstairs 2 
Beds, Spacious Mstr w/ en suite bathroom. Close to SOHO 
House,BOA,ROKU. Pool, Spa, Gym. HOA inc. Water, Trash, 
Gas and Erthqk Ins.

Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Oven,Washr,Dryer.

Refresh. rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Lease

LUXURY 3+3 CUSTOM BUILT 2-STY 
WITH POOL & SPA

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Brian Mazurkiewicz 3103869086

3+3
825 HUNTLEY DR

$12,500 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Private & gated 3+3, 2-story Trad w pool and spa in the heart 
of West Hollywood.  Features a cook's kitchen w brkfast 
area, custom cabinets, granite counters &  SS appliances.  
The adjacent family room has a fireplace, Fr Doors and 
windows and overlooks the pool & Spa. Formal living and 
dining rms are sizable, and the laundry area is on the first flr.  
Extra-large master features a fireplace, balcony & over-sized 
master bath w double sinks & spa tub.  Two other bedrooms 
that share a full bath.

Luxury Weho custom built 2-Sty lease

Open NEW11-2

11 Venice Single Family

MLS#17-288276

CHECK IT OUT ... RARE VENICE BEACH 
WALK STREET COMPOUND

VENICE BEACH LIVING
CJ Cole 310.773.6945

3+2
40 23RD AVE

$1,995,000 2sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Discover this hidden gem in the best Venice beach location 
… south of Venice Blvd on a quiet walk street ½ block to 
the residential section of the beachfront.  Hidden behind 
high fences, you’ll find a hip, timeless 2BD/1BA 20’s beach 
bungalow. The delightful front room, spanning the full width 
of the cottage, is enveloped in windows on three sides and 
opens to the private front yard. Plus there is a courtyard & a 
3-car garage with a sunny 1BD/1BA flat above, perfect for a 
home office or rental.

http://40-23rdAve.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

REMODELED VENICE BEACH COTTAGE 
BLOCKS FROM ABBOT KINNEY

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

3+2
810 SUPERBA AVE

$2,995,000 COTTAGE

This modern cottage creates the perfect blend of charm 
and style, offering 3 BR + den and 2 full BA. Idyllic grassy 
front yard enclosed by white picket fence. Open floor plan 
living room, kitchen and dining room all open to the outdoor 
entertaining spaces. Master has loft/office and rooftop deck, 
and 2nd upstairs BR has its own lofted space. The 3rd BR 
and 2nd BA are on the main level, while a large den, laundry 
room, and attached 1-car garage round out the bottom level. 
Excellent location.

810Superba.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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MLS#17-274770

SOPHISTICATED + MODERNIZED HOME 
MOMENTS FROM VENICE BEACH

HALTON PARDEE
Kerry Ann Sullivan 310-907-6517

3+3
330 VENICE WAY

$1,887,000 MODERN

Live the beach lifestyle that you've been dreaming of just 
blocks from Venice Beach! Sophisticated and modernized 
from top to bottom in 2007, this 3 bedroom, 3 bath eco-
friendly home features an open-air architectural staircase 
and open floor plan showcasing the sleek design and special 
features of this beautiful home. Enjoy the streamlined chef's 
kitchen with Sub-Zero refrigerator, Miele glass cooktop 
stove/oven, and under cabinet task lighting. Central to 
Silicon Beach, Santa Monica, Venice.

www.HaltonPardee.com

Refresh. red1928500
11-2

MLS#17-285442

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 310.922.4241

4+5
3954 GLENCOE AVE

$2,099,000 CONTEMPORARY

Renovated, unique, contemporary 4bd (+bonus rm), 5ba 
Venice home contains sophisticated upgrades, nestled on 
a large 6,249SF w/ private gates surrounded by mature 
trees/hedges, offering a one-of-a-kind outdoor experience. 
Entertainer’s dream, yet perfect for a family w/ oak floors, 
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
open floor plan has a large living room w/ fireplace that 
spills out to the patio, a formal dining room and an amazing 
kitchen w/ Quartz counters, subway tile back-splash, SS 
appliances, custom cabinetry & a crowd-gathering island. 
French Oak hardwood floors compliment the entire main 
level. Upstairs are 3-bdrms/2-baths inc: a master suite w/ 
fire[place, walk-in closet & luxurious spa-like bath. Highly 
regarded HOA w/ A+ amenities.

Truly Feels Like a Home

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-283720

STUNNING VILLAGE PENTHOUSE

SOTHEBY'S INTL RLTY
Robin Walpert 310-480-4980

1+1
15500 W SUNSET BLVD #304

$1,149,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Cool architectural lines and crisp modern touches create 
a soothing living experience in this Palisades Village 
Penthouse stunner. Perfectly located across the street from 
the new Village development, just a block from the heart of 
town, yet tucked away in a quiet mid-section of this sought-
after building. Soaring ceilings and gracious living spaces 
exaggerate the volume in this 1 bedroom plus loft. Bright and 
airy with tree top views to the west from your own private 
patio. Laundry in unit.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Lease

MLS#17-279394

RIVERA RIM VIEW LEASE-READY TO 
MOVE IN

SOTHEBY'S
MICHAEL HIATT 310-481-4342

3+3
1061 RAVOLI DR

$9,000 1sty-RANCH

Recently remodeled and upgraded, this Pacific Palisades' 
highly desirable Riviera area home resides on a cul-de-sac 
street and is ready to move-in for 1 year, or 1-year plus term. 
Beautiful mature trees, and circular driveway greet you as 
you enter this charming, 3 bed/3 bath, one-story ranch style 
home. With westerly views of Wil Rogers State Park and the 
Santa Monica Mountains, Sunsets are memorable.  Newly 
refinished hardwood floors. Charter Palisades' schools. 
Create memories. Available now.

FIreplace/Wash/Dry/Views/Security

Open NEW11-2

16 Mid Los Angeles Income

MLS#17-288138

RENOVATED MID-CITY SIDE X SIDE 
DUPLEX DELIVERED VACANT

COMPASS
Bryant | Reichling 310-770-2418

1754 S HIGHLAND AVE
$825,000

Large owners unit is 3bd/2ba and the 2nd unit is 2bed/1ba. 
Handsomely updated with new floors, tasteful finishes, 
recessed lighting, & central HVAC. Great floor plans with 
open kitchens feature new counter tops & SS appliances. 
Master suites open to back yard space with garage. Gated, 
beautifully landscaped and opportune for the owner/user 
or prime investor. Centrally located near CIM Group retail 
complex being developed at San Vicente and La Brea, new 
home to Sprouts and City Target.

www.1754highland.com

Open NEW11-2

Listing Search

Auto-Suggestions

SMS Text Sharing
Test drive the new mobile experience at

demo.themls.com/vestaplus
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18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

LARCHMONT CLOSE COUNTRY 
ENGLISH

COLDWELL BANKER RES.
Lisa Hutchins 323-460-7626

3+2
146 N WINDSOR BLV

$1,799,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Larchmont close Country English in Windsor Square!  3 Bed 
/ 1.5 Bath, tremendous scale living room and dining room.  
Original character kitchen with breakfast nook, entertainer's 
deck, reading area, stand up attic (future room?), A/C, HPOZ.

Range/Oven

Open NEW11-2

COLDWELL BANKER HPN
Steven Tator (323) 810-1593

4+3
1189 S MUIRFIELD RD

$979,000 CONTEMPORARY

Very charming 2 story remodeled contemporary home 
adjacent to Hancock Park. This home offers 4 bedrooms / 
3 baths, updated kitchen, formal dining room PLUS a legal 
1 bedroom/1bath vacant rental unit in the rear with its own 
private yard. The home has hardwood floors and a new 
electrical service. Master suite has a large walk-in closet.

Open NEW11-2

LARCHMONT VILLAGE LIVING

COLDWELL BANKER HP
Gless / Llanos (323)460-7622

3+2.5
133 S LARCHMONT BLV

$5,900 COUNTRY ENGLISH

Delightful 1920 English. 3 bedrooms, 2 1/2 baths. Lots of 
original detailing. Bright, sunny living rm, breakfast rm, 
master w/fr doors lead to wood deck & large private yard. 
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